PD – PWX – 109/2019 – UK/en
Waterside Fancoil Units
Type PWX
Horizontal chassis type waterside fancoils for
concealed or exposed installations
Waterside fancoil units for cooling, heating and fresh air supply applications
 ■ Nominal sizes 60, 90, 120, 150, 180 & 205
 ■ Volume flow rate range 50 – 636 l/s or 180 – 2289 m³/h

Order code PWX
Order code
PWX-90/2-F7-R-4-2-T15-25A-23-S-1-P2-1Order example
Unit size PWX-90/2
Fan type F7 (Pod fans)
Unit handing Right hand
Heat exchanger type 4-pipe, heating & cooling
Valve package Cooling & heating valves factory supplied & fitted
Condensate tray Epoxy painted
Discharge outlet type Ø248mm spigots
Active spigots Inlet 2, 3
Filter Washable fabric, EU2/G2
Inlet type Inlet with fixings to accept inlet attenuator/plenum
Condensate pump Supplied loose for site fitting, pre-wired power cable
Controls BACnet controls, factory supplied & fitted
Active spigots capped (batch wrapped)B
Individually wrapped (shrink wrap) A
Standard (batch wrapped)0
14 Packaging
Room control (standalone)2
BACnet controls1
Controls enclosure with provision
for site fitted controls
0
13 Controls
Factory-fit free issue controlsF
Condensate pump, supplied loose for
installation, wiring & commissioning
(by others). Pump power cable
prewired to controls enclosure.
P2
Condensate pump, supplied loose for
installation, wiring & commissioning
(by others)
P1
Without0
12 Condensate pump
Inlet & discharge accessory fittings3
Discharge accessory fittings2
Inlet accessory fittings 1
Standard0
11 Accessory fixing
Foam EU2/G2 `Class 0`F
Mesh screen (S/steel)M
Fabric EU3/G3S3
Standard (fabric) EU2/G2S
10 Inlet filter
A,2,3,4,5,6,BPWX-205
A,2,3,4,5,BPWX-180
A,2,3,4,5,BPWX-150
A,2,3,4,BPWX-120
A,2,3,BPWX-90
A,2,3,BPWX-60
9 Active Spigots
198mm rectangular spigot20R
Ø248 spigots25A
Ø198 spigots20A
8 Discharge outlet type
Epoxy painted galvanized tray with
horizontal end outlet (Ø15mm)
T15
7 Condensate tray
Extended T15 (+100mm)
(PWX 60-180 only)
T15E
Factory-fit free issue heating valveF3
Factory-fit free issue cooling & heatingF2
Factory-fit free issue cooling valveF1
Heating only (coil type 4 only)3
Cooling & heating (coil type 4 only)2
Cooling only1
Without valves0
6 Valve package

90 (900mm x 500mm x 270mm)
Inlet attenuator to suit PWX fancoil
Order example: PWX-ATTACHMENT / / IA
PWX unit
Attachment
Type
DA
PWX - ATTACHMENT  /  120  / DAR25
IA
Discharge Attenuator
(rectangular spigot)
Inlet Attenuator
/  234*
DAR20 Discharge Attenuator
(Ø198mm circular spigots)
DAR25 Discharge Attenuator
(Ø248mm circular spigots)
Active spigots*
A,2,3,B
A,2,3,B
A,2,3,4,B
A,2,3,4,5,B
A,2,3,4,5,B
60
90
120
150
180
205 A,2,3,4,5,6,B
*(Type DAR** only)
Active Spigots*: 2,3,4Active Spigots*
PD – PWX – 28 09/2019 – UK/en
Accessories
Installation PWX accessories
Installation
Inlet attenuator
Inlet attenuator Type IA
for use with PWX fan-
coils.
PWX fancoil and IA
attenuator should be
installed and
suspended
independently and
joined using M6xM16
screws (provided).
Inlet filter must be
removed from PWX
fancoil and installed
within inlet attenuator
before joining.
Discharge attenuators Type DA and inlet
attenuators Type IA are designed for site fixing to
PWX range of waterside fancoils.
Installation brackets on each side of the
attenuator align with pre-punched holes, fitted